South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 02:43:40 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3168 (Rat #0250, Act #0223 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Delegations

A Joint Resolution by the Greenwood Delegation directing the operators of the Mauldin Perrin Home in Greenwood County
to return to the State Treasurer any unspent portion of the twenty thousand dollar contribution made to the home by the State
pursuant to Section 119, Part | of Act 178 of 1981 and authorizing the Treasurer to transfer any funds received to the
Greenwood Museum Commission.-amended title

06/01/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/09/83
06/09/83
06/10/83
06/10/83
06/10/83
06/10/83
06/14/83
06/20/83
06/20/83
06/20/83
06/24/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3389
Read second time HJ-3407

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3518

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1915
Read second time SJ-2006

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2006
Amended SJ-2137

Read third time SJ-2137

Returned SJ-2137

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3763
Ratified R 250

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/20/83

Act No. 223

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



