## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 02:43:40 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*3168 (Rat #0250, Act #0223 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Delegations

A Joint Resolution by the Greenwood Delegation directing the operators of the Mauldin Perrin Home in Greenwood County to return to the State Treasurer any unspent portion of the twenty thousand dollar contribution made to the home by the State pursuant to Section 119, Part I of Act 178 of 1981 and authorizing the Treasurer to transfer any funds received to the Greenwood Museum Commission.-amended title

06/01/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3389
06/02/83	House	Read second time HJ-3407
06/07/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3518
06/07/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1915
06/09/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-2006
06/09/83	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2006
06/10/83	Senate	Amended SJ-2137
06/10/83	Senate	Read third time SJ-2137
06/10/83	Senate	Returned SJ-2137
06/10/83	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3763
06/14/83		Ratified R 250
06/20/83		Signed By Governor
06/20/83		Effective date 06/20/83
06/20/83		Act No. 223
06/24/83		Copies available